3. ARGE Noriker Bundeschampionat 2019
Samstag, 14. September, PDZ Stadl-Paura
Ergebnis Fohlenchampionat Stutfohlen

ARBEITSGEMEINSCHAFT DER
NORIKERZUCHTER OSTERREICHS
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Lucy

Balea

Mia

Laurena

Shirin

Mabea Z

Milena

Bella

Sonne- Fedora

Elsa

Sina

Sansibar-Levita

Kiana

Levita

Richter:

Polsen Vulkan XVI

Manto Diamant XIV

Edelstein Nero XIII

Tobias Vulkan XVIII

Shakespeare Vulkan XIX

Taiga Vulkan XV
Tiago Vulkan XVII
Walzer Nero XV
Burgstall Nero XVI
Pélsen Vulkan XVI
Stubai Vulkan XVII
Winnetou Vulkan XVII
Zenith Schaunitz XVI
Taiga Vulkan XV

Dr. Leopold Erasimus

Hermann Lengauer
Christian Wild

Barock Nero XIV
Manitou Nero XVII
Zwingli Schaunitz XV
Zitan Schaunitz XVI
Zollner Schaunitz XVI
Lamborgini Vulkan XVI
Gallus Diamant XIV
Eifel Nero Xl
Gastein Diamant XIV
Band Nero XIV

Wild Nero XIV

Titan Vulkan XVII
Tibor Vulkan XVI

Schneider Vulkan XVIII

Christian Angerer
Walter Hérletsberger
Peter Prem

Josef Siller

Erwin Tschapeller
Thomas Zauner/M. Pdschl
Gerald Trenker
Janine Nairz

Christian Eder

Marcel Edelsbrunner
Anton Baumann
Florian Waldmann
Lisa Marie Reif

Marlene Stadler

Lichtenworth
Redlham
Kaindorf
Kuchl
Kirchbach
St.Martin
Hochneukirchen
Saalfelden
Desselbrunn
Halbenrain
Kraiburg
St.Koloman
Scheifling

Wernstein am Inn
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00

Stmk.

Sbg.
Ktn.
00
NO
Sbg.

00

Stmk.

Sbg.

Sbg.

Stmk.

00

7,5

7,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

8,5

9

7,5

7,5

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

8,38

8,25

8,13

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,88

7,75

7,75

7,75

7,75

7,63

7,63

7,63



